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Time table for Nursing Batch 2023 (May 2024) 
 

Batch - Bsc Nursing 2nd Year                                 Date 01/06/2024 

Venue- Demo room A 

Time- 3-5 pm 
 

 

 

Sr.No. Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

1 Monday 06/05/24 Drugs use in treatment of 

Integumentary system I 

Dr. Nikhil Mujbaile 

2 Monday 13/05/24 Drugs use in treatment of 

Integumentary system II 

Dr. Nikhil Mujbaile 

3 Tuesday 14/05/24 General principal for use of anti 

microbials 

Dr. Shivaji 

4 Wednesday 15/05/24 Anaerobic infection, Antimalarials Dr. Aishwarya 

5 Monday 20/05/24 Drugs use in treatment of TB & 

Leprosy 

Dr. Kritika 

6 Tuesday 21/05/24 Autonomic nervous system Dr.Ravi 

7 Wednesday 22/05/24 Antiviral & Antiretroviral drugs Dr. Vikram 

8 Monday 27/05/24 Pharmacotherapy of heart failure, 

Antianginal drugs 

Dr. Purvastha   

9 Tuesday 28/05/24 Anticoagulants and hypolipidaemic 

drugs 

Dr. Ashwini 

10 Wednesday 29/05/24 Antifungal drugs , antihelminthic 

drugs  

Dr.Saksham 


